Squad 1

Squad 2

Squad 3

Squad 4

Squad 5

Squad 6

Squad 7

Squad 8

Name

JASON SMITH
NICK VERBRYKE
TERRY HUNT
BEN WINEMAN

MICHAEL SNELL
CHRISTOPHER SNELL
DAVID ROBLES
CORBY POULIS
JASON ROBLES

JEFF BELL

DIANE MARTINEZ
JOEY EAMES
DIANA PECK
DAVID PECK

ALAN BIGGS

JIM ENGLISH
TANK MARTINEZ
CODY TUCKER
GEORGE ELLIS

BRAD McNULTY
SEBRINA McNULTY
STAN DUNCAN
JUSTIN BAKER

RANDY SHORTS
HEATH BAKER
AMY COMER
GAVIN SHORTS
CLAYTON HARDY

FRANK SHELTREN
RUBY ERWIN
KEITH BAKER
CHUCK BARNETT
RICK KIRK

ALLEN PINOLI
JOHN HAGGERMAN
KEVIN ERWIN

DON CURTEN, JR
ADAM KIRCHHOF

YDG

22.5
20
21
20

20
20
20
20
20

21
19
20
20
20

24
25
24
22
22

20

20
20

20
19
19
21
20

26
25
23.5
25
25

27
27
26
26
27

2024 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

EVENT 1
1 2 3 4
23 19 19 21
12 13 15 15
24 22 23 20
22 21 23 24
21 21 19 21
14 18 15 21
21 23 22 24
23 21 22 25
10 16 15 13
20 22 19 20
16 22 22 24
24 18 24 21
18 15 15 19
21 19 20 24
24 25 24 24
21 22 20 19
21 22 20 24
22 22 24 24
22 23 18 21
23 21 19 21
11 10 14 13
18 20 12 18
20 12 13 14
18 11 16 14
22 24 22 20
17 23 15 17
20 21 20 17
21 21 19 19
20 22 22 19
22 20 17 18
24 17 22 20
21 21 23 21
18 19 21 20
19 21 18 18
23 19 24 21
17 21 19 20
24 22 23 24
23 24 24 20

100

TOTAL

82
55
89
920

82
68
920
91
54

81
84
87
67
84

97
82
87
92
84

84
48
68
59

59
88
72
78
80

83
77
83
86
78

76
87
77
93
91

EVENT 2
100 200
1 2 3 4 TOTAL  TOTAL
18 22 17 17 74 156
16 19 19 19 73 128
21 22 24 21 88 177
24 24 22 24 9 184
22 21 20 16 79 161
20 19 16 21 76 144
21 18 21 24 84 174
24 23 23 24 9 185
6 11 12 13 a2 9
20 23 21 19 83 164
19 22 17 23 81 165
24 21 24 22 91 178
18 22 17 16 73 140
21 20 21 20 82 166
23 20 19 21 83 180
15 19 21 18 73 155
25 21 21 21 88 175
23 24 22 22 91 183
0 84
16 16 15 23 70 154
6 7 6 10 29 77
17 16 14 14 61 129
13 18 16 14 61 120
19 16 12 14 61 120
22 22 19 21 84 172
21 18 20 15 74 146
21 24 21 22 88 166
0 80
22 21 23 21 87 170
18 22 19 21 80 157
24 21 23 19 87 170
20 22 15 23 80 166
19 19 19 17 74 152
22 23 20 21 86 162
24 21 21 22 88 175
21 22 22 18 83 160
22 25 24 22 93 186
24 20 22 20 86 177




2024 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

EVENT 1
100
Name Yardage TRAP1 TRAP2 TRAP3 TRAP4 TOTAL
ALAN BIGGS 24 24 25 24 24 97
DON CURTEN, JR 26 24 22 23 24 93
CODY TUCKER 22 22 22 24 24 92
CORBY POULIS 20 23 21 22 25 91
ADAM KIRCHHOF 27 23 24 24 20 91
BEN WINEMAN 20 22 21 23 24 90
DAVID ROBLES 20 21 23 22 24 90
TERRY HUNT 21 24 22 23 20 89
HEATH BAKER 19 22 24 22 20 88
JOEY EAMES 20 24 18 24 21 87
TANK MARTINEZ 24 21 22 20 24 87
JOHN HAGGERMAN 27 23 19 24 21 87
CHUCK BARNETT 25 21 21 23 21 86
DIANE MARTINEZ 19 16 22 22 24 84
DAVID PECK 20 21 19 20 24 84
GEORGE ELLIS 22 22 23 18 21 84
BRAD McNULTY 20 23 21 19 21 84
FRANK SHELTREN 26 20 22 22 19 83
KEITH BAKER 23.5 24 17 22 20 83
JASON SMITH 22.5 23 19 19 21 82
MICHAEL SNELL 20 21 21 19 21 82
JIM ENGLISH 25 21 22 20 19 82
JEFF BELL 21 20 22 19 20 81
CLAYTON HARDY 20 21 21 19 19 80
GAVIN SHORTS 21 20 21 20 17 78
RICK KIRK 25 18 19 21 20 78
RUBY ERWIN 25 22 20 17 18 77
KEVIN ERWIN 26 17 21 19 20 77
ALLEN PINOLI 27 19 21 18 18 76
AMY COMER 19 17 23 15 17 72
CHRISTOPHER SNELL 20 14 18 15 21 68
STAN DUNCAN 20 18 20 12 18 68
DIANA PECK 20 18 15 15 19 67
JUSTIN BAKER 20 20 12 13 14 59
RANDY SHORTS 20 18 11 16 14 59
NICK VERBRYKE 20 12 13 15 15 55
JASON ROBLES 20 10 16 15 13 54
SEBRINA McNULTY 19 11 10 14 13 48




Name

BEN WINEMAN
CORBY POULIS
DON CURTEN, JR
JOEY EAMES
CODY TUCKER
TERRY HUNT
TANK MARTINEZ
GAVIN SHORTS
JOHN HAGGERMAN
FRANK SHELTREN
KEITH BAKER
ALLEN PINOLI
ADAM KIRCHHOF
DAVID ROBLES
HEATH BAKER
JEFF BELL

ALAN BIGGS
KEVIN ERWIN
DAVID PECK
DIANE MARTINEZ
RUBY ERWIN
CHUCK BARNETT
MICHAEL SNELL
CHRISTOPHER SNELL
JASON SMITH
AMY COMER
RICK KIRK

NICK VERBRYKE
DIANA PECK

JIM ENGLISH
BRAD McNULTY
STAN DUNCAN
JUSTIN BAKER
RANDY SHORTS
JASON ROBLES
SEBRINA McNULTY
GEORGE ELLIS
CLAYTON HARDY

2024 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

EVENT 2

100

Yardage TRAP1 TRAP2 TRAP3 TRAP4 TOTAL
20 24 24 22 24 94
20 24 23 23 24 94
26 22 25 24 22 93
20 24 21 24 22 91
22 23 24 22 22 91
21 21 22 24 21 88
24 25 21 21 21 88
21 21 24 21 22 88
27 24 21 21 22 88
26 22 21 23 21 87
23.5 24 21 23 19 87
27 22 23 20 21 86
27 24 20 22 20 86
20 21 18 21 24 84
19 22 22 19 21 84
21 20 23 21 19 83
24 23 20 19 21 83
26 21 22 22 18 83
20 21 20 21 20 82
19 19 22 17 23 81
25 18 22 19 21 80
25 20 22 15 23 80
20 22 21 20 16 79
20 20 19 16 21 76
22.5 18 22 17 17 74
19 21 18 20 15 74
25 19 19 19 17 74
20 16 19 19 19 73
20 18 22 17 16 73
25 15 19 21 18 73
20 16 16 15 23 70
20 17 16 14 14 61
20 13 18 16 14 61
20 19 16 12 14 61
20 6 11 12 13 42
19 6 7 6 10 29
22 0
20 0




Name

DON CURTEN, JR
CORBY POULIS
BEN WINEMAN
CODY TUCKER
ALAN BIGGS
JOEY EAMES
TERRY HUNT
ADAM KIRCHHOF
TANK MARTINEZ
JOHN HAGGERMA
DAVID ROBLES
HEATH BAKER
FRANK SHELTREN
KEITH BAKER
DAVID PECK
GAVIN SHORTS
CHUCK BARNETT
DIANE MARTINEZ
JEFF BELL

ALLEN PINOLI
MICHAEL SNELL
KEVIN ERWIN
RUBY ERWIN
JASON SMITH
JIM ENGLISH
BRAD McNULTY
RICK KIRK

AMY COMER
CHRISTOPHER SNE
DIANA PECK
STAN DUNCAN
NICK VERBRYKE
JUSTIN BAKER
RANDY SHORTS
JASON ROBLES
GEORGE ELLIS
CLAYTON HARDY
SEBRINA McNULT

2024 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

YDG

26
20
20
22
24
20
21
27
24
27
20
19
26
23.5
20
21
25
19
21
27
20
26
25
22.5
25
20
25
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
22
20
19

23
22
22
24
24
24
23
21
23
21
22
20
24
21
20
21
16
20
19
21
17
22
23
21
23
18
17
14
18
18
12
20
18
10
22
21
11

TOTAL RANKING

2 3
22 23
21 22
21 23
22 24
25 24
18 24
22 23
24 24
22 20
19 24
23 22
24 22
22 22
17 22
19 20
21 20
21 23
22 22
22 19
21 18
21 19
21 19
20 17
19 19
22 20
21 19
19 21
23 15
18 15
15 15
20 12
13 15
12 13
11 16
16 15
23 18
21 19
10 14

25
24
24
24
21
20
20
24
21
24
20
19
20
24
17
21
24
20
18
21
20
18
21
19
21
20
17
21
19
18
15
14
14
13
21
19
13

100

TOTAL

93
91
920
92
97
87
89
91
87
87
920
88
83
83
84
78
86
84
81
76
82
77
77
82
82
84
78
72
68
67
68
55
59
59
54
84
80
48

22
24
24
23
23
24
21
24
25
24
21
22
22
24
21
21
20
19
20
22
22
21
18
18
15
16
19
21
20
18
17
16
13
19

25
23
24
24
20
21
22
20
21
21
18
22
21
21
20
24
22
22
23
23
21
22
22
22
19
16
19
18
19
22
16
19
18
16
11

24
23
22
22
19
24
24
22
21
21
21
19
23
23
21
21
15
17
21
20
20
22
19
17
21
15
19
20
16
17
14
19
16
12
12

22
24
24
22
21
22
21
20
21
22
24
21
21
19
20
22
23
23
19
21
16
18
21
17
18
23
17
15
21
16
14
19
14
14
13

10

100 200
TOTAL TOTAL
93 186
94 185
94 184
91 183
83 180
91 178
88 177
86 177
88 175
88 175
84 174
84 172
87 170
87 170
82 166
88 166
80 166
81 165
83 164
86 162
79 161
83 160
80 157
74 156
73 155
70 154
74 152
74 146
76 144
73 140
61 129
73 128
61 120
61 120
42 96
0 84
0 80
29 77
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